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ROUND 1 // EASTER WEEKEND

Thursday 1 April

Norwood v Port Adelaide Coopers Stadium 7:40pm

Friday 2 April

South Adelaide v Adelaide Flinders University Stadium 1:10pm

Central District v North Adelaide X Convenience Oval 2:10pm

Eagles v Sturt Maughan Thiem Kia Oval 2:35pm

Glenelg v West Adelaide ACH Group Stadium 4:10pm

 
ROUND 2 

Saturday 10 April

North Adelaide v South Adelaide Prospect Oval 2:10pm

Port Adelaide v Central District Alberton Oval 2:10pm

Sturt v Norwood Unley Oval 3:05pm

Glenelg v Eagles ACH Group Stadium 4:10pm

West Adelaide v Adelaide Hisense Stadium 4:10pm

 
ROUND 3

Friday 16 April

Norwood v North Adelaide Coopers Stadium 7:40pm

Saturday 17 April

South Adelaide v Port Adelaide Flinders University Stadium 2:10pm

Sturt v West Adelaide Unley Oval 2:10pm

Eagles v Adelaide Maughan Thiem Kia Oval 2:10pm

Central District v Glenelg X Convenience Oval 2:10pm

 
ROUND 4 // ANZAC ROUND  

Friday 23 April

West Adelaide v Norwood Hisense Stadium 7:40pm

Saturday 24 April

Central District v Adelaide X Convenience Oval 2:10pm

South Adelaide v Sturt Flinders University Stadium 3:05pm

Glenelg v Port Adelaide ACH Group Stadium 6:30pm

Sunday 25 April

Eagles v North Adelaide Maughan Thiem Kia Oval 2:10pm

 
ROUND 5

Friday 30 April

Norwood v South Adelaide Coopers Stadium 7:40pm

Saturday 1 May

North Adelaide v Glenelg Prospect Oval 1:10pm

West Adelaide v Central District Hisense Stadium 2:10pm

Sunday 2 May

Sturt v Adelaide Unley Oval 12:00pm

Port Adelaide v Eagles Alberton Oval 2:10pm

 
ROUND 6

Saturday 8 May

Eagles v South Adelaide Maughan Thiem Kia Oval 2:10pm

Central District v Norwood X Convenience Oval 3:05pm

Port Adelaide v Adelaide Adelaide Oval 3:35pm

Sunday 9 May

North Adelaide v West Adelaide Prospect Oval 2:10pm

Glenelg v Sturt ACH Group Stadium 2:10pm

STATE GAME

Weekend of Saturday 15 May

West End State Team v WA Adelaide Oval 3:35pm
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 

ROUND 7

Saturday 22 May

Sturt v Central District Unley Oval 1:10pm

West Adelaide v Eagles Hisense Stadium 1:10pm

Norwood v Adelaide Coopers Stadium 1:35pm

Port Adelaide v North Adelaide Alberton Oval 2:30pm

Sunday 23 May

South Adelaide v Glenelg Flinders University Stadium 2:10pm

 
ROUND 8  

Saturday 29 May

Eagles v Norwood Maughan Thiem Kia Oval 2:10pm

South Adelaide v Central District Flinders University Stadium 2:10pm

Glenelg v Adelaide ACH Group Stadium 2:10pm

North Adelaide v Sturt Prospect Oval 2:10pm

Port Adelaide v West Adelaide Alberton Oval 2:35pm

 
ROUND 9 

Saturday 5 June

North Adelaide v Adelaide Prospect Oval 1:35pm

Central District v Eagles X Convenience Oval 2:10pm

Sunday 6 June

West Adelaide v South Adelaide Hisense Stadium 2:10pm

Norwood v Glenelg Coopers Stadium 2:10pm

 Bye: Sturt, Port Adelaide

ROUND 10

Saturday 12 June

Eagles v Port Adelaide Maughan Thiem Kia Oval 2:35pm

Sunday 13 June

Sturt v Adelaide Unley Oval 2:35pm

Monday 14 June (Queens Birthday)

South Adelaide v Norwood Flinders University Stadium 2:10pm

Glenelg v North Adelaide ACH Group Stadium 2:10pm

  Bye: Central District, West Adelaide

ROUND 11 

Saturday 19 June

Central District v West Adelaide X Convenience Oval 1:35pm

Sunday 20 June

Port Adelaide v Sturt Alberton Oval 2:10pm

   Bye: South Adelaide, Glenelg, Norwood, North Adelaide, Eagles, Adelaide 

ROUND 12

Saturday 26 June

North Adelaide v Port Adelaide Prospect Oval 1:25pm

West Adelaide v Adelaide Hisense Stadium 2:10pm

Norwood v Central District Coopers Stadium 2:10pm

Sturt v South Adelaide Unley Oval 2:10pm

Sunday 27 June

Eagles v Glenelg Maughan Thiem Kia Oval 1:05pm

 
ROUND 13 // INDIGENOUS ROUND

Friday 2 July

Norwood v Sturt Coopers Stadium 7:40pm

Saturday 3 July

Glenelg v Adelaide ACH Group Stadium 1:10pm

West Adelaide v North Adelaide Hisense Stadium 1:10pm

South Adelaide v Eagles Flinders University Stadium 1:35pm

Central District v Port Adelaide X Convenience Oval 2:10pm

 
ROUND 14 

Saturday 10 July

Sturt v Glenelg Unley Oval 2:10pm

North Adelaide v Central District Prospect Oval 2:10pm

Eagles v West Adelaide Maughan Thiem Kia Oval 2:10pm

South Adelaide v Adelaide Victor Harbor 2:30pm

Port Adelaide v Norwood Alberton Oval 2:35pm

ROUND 15 

Saturday 17 July

Glenelg v South Adelaide ACH Group Stadium 1:10pm

Norwood v Eagles Coopers Stadium 2:10pm

North Adelaide v Adelaide Prospect Oval 2:10pm

Central District v Sturt X Convenience Oval 2:10pm

Sunday 17 July

West Adelaide v Port Adelaide Hisense Stadium 1:10pm

 

 
ROUND 16

Saturday 7 August

Glenelg v Norwood ACH Group Stadium 2:10pm

West Adelaide v Sturt Hisense Stadium 2:10pm

Central District v South Adelaide X Convenience Oval 2:10pm

North Adelaide v Eagles Prospect Oval 2:10pm

Weekend of Saturday 7 August

Adelaide v Port Adelaide Adelaide Oval TBC

ROUND 17 // BREAKTHROUGH ROUND

Friday 13 August

Norwood v West Adelaide Coopers Stadium 7:40pm

Saturday 14 August

South Adelaide v North Adelaide Flinders University Stadium 2:10pm

Glenelg v Central District ACH Group Stadium 2:10pm

Sturt v Port Adelaide Unley Oval 2:30pm

Sunday 15 August

Eagles v Adelaide Maughan Thiem Kia Oval 2:10pm

 
ROUND 18 // SPLIT ROUND

Saturday 21 August

Central District v Adelaide X Convenience Oval 2:10pm

Weekend of Saturday 21 August

Port Adelaide v South Adelaide Alberton Oval TBC

Friday 27 August

West Adelaide v Glenelg Hisense Stadium 7:40pm

Saturday 28 August

Sturt v Eagles Unley Oval 2:10pm

North Adelaide v  Norwood Prospect Oval 2:30pm

 
ROUND 19

Saturday 4 September

Norwood v Adelaide Coopers Stadium 1:10pm

Eagles v Central District Maughan Thiem Kia Oval 2:10pm

South Adelaide v West Adelaide Flinders University Stadium 2:10pm

Sturt v North Adelaide Unley Oval 2:10pm

Weekend of Saturday 4 September

Port Adelaide v Glenelg Alberton Oval TBC

 
SANFL STATEWIDE SUPER LEAGUE FINALS SERIES

Weekend of Saturday 11 September

Elim. & Qual. Final Adelaide Oval TBC

Weekend of Saturday 18 September

Semi Final 1 & 2 Adelaide Oval TBC

Weekend of Saturday 25 September

Preliminary Final Adelaide Oval TBC

Sunday 3 October

Grand Final Adelaide Oval TBC

 

VENUE KEY
 
•  ACH Group Stadium (Glenelg Oval)  
•  Coopers Stadium (Norwood Oval) 
•  Hisense Stadium (Richmond Oval)  
•  Flinders University Stadium (Noarlunga Oval)
•  Maughan Thiem Kia Oval (Woodville Oval)  
•  X Convenience Oval (Elizabeth Oval) 

Updated on 30 July 2021

Channel 7 broadcast matches (No broadcast games in R16 due to Olympics coverage)
SEN Broadcast game for Round 19 TBC
All matches (other than 7 broadcast matches) streamed live & on demand via  
SANFL Digital Pass * Match times subject to change


